Position

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

OCC - Large Group

Total Wages

$12,684

$9,159

$8,894

$8,825

$8,168

$7,909

$5,976

$4,105

$3,999

$2,706

$2,701

$2,502

$2,433

$2,047

$1,387

$1,359

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,449

$119

$116

$115

$106

$103

$682

$0

$0

$35

$0

$0

$0

$27

$0

$18



