Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$12,684	\$1,449
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$9,159	\$119
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$8,894	\$116
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$8,825	\$115
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$8,168	\$106
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$7,909	\$103
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$5,976	\$682
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$4,105	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$3,999	\$0
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$2,706	\$35
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$2,701	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$2,502	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$2,433	\$0
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$2,047	\$27
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$1,387	\$0
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Large Group	\$1,359	\$18